McCARDLE William Wilson (Snr)

Born: 1 Apr 1844 Parton, Kirkcudbrightshire, Scotland
Died: 4 Jan 1922 (78) Walton, NZ

Buried: Mangatainoka cemetery, Pahiatua, NZ

Father: Robert 1821 - 1874

Mother: Violet Brown Miss 1827 - 1856

Married: 20 Aug 1866

MARTIN Janet Catherine

Born: 26 Aug 1846 Langs, Ayershire, Scotland
Died: 7 Dec 1932 (86) Hamilton, NZ
Buried: Mangatainoka cemetery, Pahiatua, NZ
Father:

Mother:

Children:

McCardle James

Born: 9 Jun 1867 Christchurch, NZ
Died: 12 Mar 1948 (81) Pahiatua, NZ
Buried: Mangahao cemetery, Pahiatua, NZ

Married: 29 Oct 1894

Dorset Alice Maude

Born: 2 Dec 1869

Died: 17 Apr 1938 (69)

Buried: Mangahao cemetery, Pahiatua, NZ
McCardle William Wilson (Jnr)

See separate sheet

McCardle Margaret Violet Elizabeth
Born: 15 Jun 1870 Dunedin, NZ
Died: 29 Aug 1929 (59) Wanganui, NZ
Buried: Mangatainoka cemetery, Pahiatua, NZ

Married: 28 Aug 1890
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Hughes
Born:
Died:
Buried:

McCardle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Thompson

Born:
Died:
Buried:

McCardle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

McCardle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Hirst
Born:
Died:
Buried:

McCardle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
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Herbert Hesper
29 Nov 1864
3 Apr 1902 (38)
Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Adam Callendar
2 Sep 1871 Dunedin, NZ
9 Nov 1942 (71)
Maunu cemetery, Whangarei, NZ

24 Sep 1896

Grace
4 Jul 1876
30 Dec 1966 (90)
Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Andrew Robertson
12 Oct 1872 Dunedin, NZ
16 Jan 1873 (1) Dunedin, NZ
Sthn cemetery, Dunedin, NZ

Robert Albert

9 May 1874 Dunedin, NZ
23 Nov 1942 (68) Helensville, NZ
Helensville, NZ, cemetery
23 Feb 1898

Alice Ellen
20 Oct 1873

18 Jun 1962 (89)
Helensville, NZ, cemetery

Janet Catherine (Jessie)
8 Apr 1877
27 Aug 1955 (78)
Otahuhu public cemetery, Auckland, NZ

20 Aug 1919



Allan
Born:
Died:
Buried:

McCardle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Girdwood
Born:
Died:
Buried:

McCardle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Thompson

Born:
Died:
Buried:

McCardle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Symes
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Property:

Thomas

c 1878 Dunbartshire, Scotland

16 Mar 1968 (90)
Otahuhu public cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Alexander Dunlop
30 Apr 1876
18 Jun 1957 (81) Raglan, NZ
Okete cemetery, Raglan, NZ

6 Nov 1907

Agnes Maria Price
1 Mar 1881
28 Aug 1973 (92)

Hamilton Park cemetery, Hamilton, NZ

Vincent Allison

15 Oct 1883 Masterton, NZ
16 Nov 1965 (82) Tauranga, NZ
Totara cemetery, Tauranga, NZ
14 Apr 1909

Florence Eva
4 Oct 1888 Masterton, NZ
28 Jul 1966 (78) Auckland, NZ

Mangere cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Kenneth John Balance
23 Oct 1886 Masterton, NZ
14 Jan 1974 (88) Whangarei, NZ
Maunu cemetery, Whangarei, NZ

15 Sep 1909

Eleanor Gertrude (Elinor)
24 Mar 1887
20 Aug 1967 (80)
Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Town Block 13, Section 1, Original purchaser 1891
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Town Block 13, Section 2, Original purchaser 1891
Town Block 13, Section 4, Original purchaser 1891

Notes:

Justice of the Peace (JP)

Electoral Rolls:

1878
1879
1880
1885
1887
1893
1896
1899
1900
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1925
1928
1931

1890
1893
1894
1896
1899
1900
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
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William
Makoura
Makoura
Makoura
Pahiatua
Pahiatua

Pahiatua
Pahiatua

Mangahao
Mangahao

Pirongia
Pirongia
Pukekohe

Walton
Walton
Walton

James
Pahiatua
Pahiatua
Pahiatua
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Mangamutu

Freehold
Freehold

Nurseryman

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

146, 148 Cambridge St
8 Hereford St

Janet

Pahiatua Married
Pahiatua Married
Mangahao Married
Mangahao Married
Pirongia Married
Pirongia Married
Pukekohe Married
Walton Married
Walton Married

Walton Married
Walton Widow
Hamilton Widow
Hamilton Widow

Alice

Scarborough Married
Scarborough Married
Scarborough Married
Scarborough Married
Scarborough Married
Scarborough Married
Scarborough Married
Scarborough Married
Scarborough Married
Scarborough Married
Mangamutu Married



1928 Mangamutu Farmer Mangamutu Married
1931 Mangamutu Farmer Mangamutu Married
1935 Mangamutu Farmer Mangamutu Married
1938 Mangamutu Farmer

1943 Mangamutu Farmer

1946 Mangamutu Farmer

Herbert Margaret

1887 Pahiatua Settler

1890 Pahiatua Settler

1894 Pahiatua Settler Pahiatua  Married
1896 Pahiatua Farmer Pahiatua Married
1897 Pahiatua Farmer Pahiatua Married
1899 Pahiatua Farmer Pahiatua Married
1900 Pahiatua Farmer Pahiatua Married
1905 Pahiatua  Widow

1908 Pahiatua  Widow

1911 Pahiatua  Widow

1914 Pahiatua  Widow

1919 Masterton Widow

1922 Wanganui Widow

1925 Wanganui Widow

1928 Wanganui Widow

Adam Grace

1896 Pahiatua Settler

1897 Pahiatua Settler

1899 Pahiatua Settler Pahiatua Married
1900 Pahiatua Settler Pahiatua Married
1905 Waitomo Farmer Waitomo  Married
1908 Kawhia Valuer Kawhia Married
1911 Kihikihi Farmer Kihikihi Married
1914 Kihikihi Farmer Kihikihi Married
1919 Titoki Farmer Titoki Married
1922 Titoki Farmer Titoki Married
1925 Whangarei Farmer Whangarei Married
1928 Papatoetoe Farmer Papatoetoe Married
1931 Papatoetoe Farmer Papatoetoe Married
1935 Titoki Farmer Titoki Married
1938 Titoki Farmer Titoki Married
1941 Titoki Farmer Titoki Married
1943 Oneraki Widow

1946 Oneraki Widow

1949 Oneraki Widow
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1954
1957
1963

1899
1900
1905
1908
1911
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960

1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
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Robert
Ballanese
Ballanese
Kawhia
Raglan
Raglan
Kaipaki
Takekeroa
Helensville
Helensville
Takekeroa
Takekeroa
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville

Thomas
Tokeanu
Walton
Walton
Walton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Warkworth
Whangarei
Whangarei

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Stockman
Stockman
Butcher
Butcher
Butcher
Farmer
Farmer
Drover
Drover
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Butcher
Butcher
Butcher

Shepherd
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Contractor
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Alice
Ballanese
Ballanese
Kawhia
Raglan
Raglan
Kaipaki
Takekeroa
Helensville
Helensville
Takekeroa
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville
Helensville

Janet

Walton
Walton
Walton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Warkworth
Whangarei
Whangarei

Auckland

Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Widow

Widow

Widow

Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1899
1900
1911
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1943
1946
1949

1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966

1908
1911
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Alexander
Mangahao
Mangahao
Te Kuiti
Mangere
Rangiriri
Glen Murray
Glen Murray
Glen Murray
Raglan
Raglan
Raglan
Raglan
Raglan
Raglan
Raglan

Vincent
Hauturu
Hauturu
Walton
Walton
Auckland
Takapuna
Maramarua
Matamata
Matamata
Tauranga

Mt Maunganui
Mt Maunganui
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Tauranga
Tauranga

Different address

Kenneth
Otorohanga
Kihikihi

Settler
Settler
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Agent
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Agent
Agent
Agent
Traveller
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Retired
Retired

Farmer
Farmer

Agnes

Te Kuiti
Mangere
Rangiriri

Married
Married
Married

Glen Murray Married
Glen Murray Married
Glen Murray Married

Raglan
Raglan
Raglan
Raglan
Raglan
Raglan
Raglan

Florence

Walton
Walton
Auckland
Takapuna
Maramaru
Matamata
Tauranga
Tauranga
Mt Maung
Mt Maung
Auckland
Mt Maung
Mt Maung
Mt Maung
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Elinor

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married *
Married
Married
Married
Domestic *
Domestic
Widow
Widow

Otorohanga Domestic

Kihikihi

Married



1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
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Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Morrinsville
Maramarua
Maramarua
Maramarua
Maramarua
Maramarua
Maramarua

Waikataka
Waikataka
Waikataka
Whangarei
Whangarei
Whangarei
Whangarei
Whangarei
Whangarei

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

M/Ville Married
M/Ville Married
M/Ville Married
Maramarua Married
Maramarua Married
Maramarua Married
Maramarua Married
Maramarua Married
Maramarua Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Retired
Auckland Retired
Auckland Retired
Auckland Retired
Auckland Retired



